Voice Alarm System
   Voice Evacuation Expander Panels/Modules
Gulf Security Technology Co,. Ltd.                                                   Tel: +86 335 8502434      E-mail: service.gst@carrier.com                                                                                  www.gst.com.cn
Features
• 25, 50, or 100 Watt Voice Evacuation Expander
• Microphone capable for voice communication
• Temporal whoop alarm tone
• Built-in power supply with battery charger

Alarm
Trou ble
System Status LEDs
12 V
Battery
+ -
12 V
Battery
+
-
Wiring and Installation
Gulf Security Technology Co,. Ltd.                                                                             www.gst.com.cn Tel：+86 335 8502434    E-mail：servive.gst@carrier.com
The GVA 25/50/100E Series is intended for use when a 25/50/100 Watt audio expander with its own complete
enclosure is needed. The GVA 150/200/300E again provides the same expansion features for greater power
requirements in the larger cabinet configuration.
The GVX-25/50/100E voice evacuation module provides 25/50/100 watts of audio amplification, and an integral
power regulator and battery charger. The GVX Series can extend the capacity of any GVA25/50/100 Series voice
evacuation system.
Voice Alarm System
Voice Evacuation Expander Panels/Modules
Gulf Security Technology Co,. Ltd. Tel：+86 335 8502434    E-mail：servive.gst@carrier.com www.gst.com.cn
Ordering Information
Description Stock No.
25W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-25EM
25W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic GVA-25E
25W Voice Evacuation Module w/ mic GVX-25EM
25W Voice Expander Module w/o mic GVX-25E
50W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-50EM
50W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic GVA-50E
50W Voice Evacuation Module w/ mic GVX-50EM
50W Voice Expander Module w/o mic GVX-50E
100W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-100EM
100W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic GVA-100E
100W Voice Evacuation Module w/ mic GVX-100EM
100W Voice Expander Module w/o mic GVX-100E
150W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-150EM
150W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic GVA-150E
200W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-200EM
200W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic GVA-200E
300W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic GVA-300EM
                   Mounting Dimensions :
3 ¾4 ½
7 ½
2 5/8